
Planning Board Contact Information 

Planning Board Member Contact Information 

Sarah Glanville, Chair 336-209-1712
sglanville77@hotmail.com

Dennis Sholl 336-454-5902
lohs11351@aol.com

Eddie Oakley 336-687-2597
jeo@northstate.net

Ed Stafford, Vice Chair 336-669-5106
EdStafford6@gmail.com

Russell Walker, Jr. 336-302-8135
rscjwalker@gmail.com

Rebecca Mann Rayborn (Council Rep.) 336-848-9583
rrayborn@jamestown-nc.gov

Planning Board Alternate Members Contact Information 

Kerry Miller 336-454-2427
kmiller1970@triad.rr.com

Jane Payne 336-454-6552
336-232-4605
jwpayne@northstate.net
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Planning Board ETJ Representatives 

ETJ Member Contact Information 

Richard Newbill 336-454-4329
rnewbill@gmail.com

Steve Monroe 

Cara Arena 

Sherrie Richmond 

336-454-2881
stv.monroe@gmail.com

336-409-1175 
caradarena@gmail.com

336-491-8983 
leefrich@northstate.net

ETJ Alternate Member Contact Information 
Jason Spangler 336-884-0648

budgetprintingnc@gmail.com
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